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  Address
Alfaro Pablo Opera,ons	
  Coordinator Climate	
  Ins,tute	
  Mexico	
  &	
  La,n	
  America CLIMATEINSTITUTE@GMAIL.COM Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons Network	
  Development
Andersen Hadley Science	
  Educator Bishop	
  Museum hadley@bishopmuseum.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Archer Alicia	
   Educa,on	
  Specialist Aquarium	
  of	
  the	
  Pacific aarcher@lbaop.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Bader David	
   Director	
  of	
  Educa,on Aquarium	
  of	
  the	
  Pacific dbader@lbaop.org Docent	
  presenta,ons Staff	
  Professional	
  Development
Balsillie Derek Senior	
  Manager	
  of	
  AV	
  &	
  IT Aquarium	
  of	
  the	
  Pacific dbalsillie@lbaop.org Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons Sphere	
  opera,on/maintenance
Barnes Heather Director,	
  Guest	
  Experiences Museum	
  of	
  Science	
  and	
  Industry heather.barnes@msichicago.org Docent	
  presenta,ons Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Bawden Jennifer	
   Ac,ng	
  Science	
  Director TELUS	
  World	
  of	
  Science	
  Edmonton jbawden@telusworldofscienceedmonton.com Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Beam David Chief	
  Tech,	
  Imax/Planetarium Maryland	
  Science	
  Center dbeam@mdsci.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Sphere	
  opera,on/maintenance
Beaulieu Stace Research	
  Specialist Woods	
  Hole	
  Oceanographic	
  Ins,tu,on stace@whoi.edu Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Bendel William	
  B. Chief:	
  Technology	
  Outreach	
  Branch NOAA	
  SOS	
  Team william.b.bendel@noaa.gov SOS	
  Program	
  Manager
Biere Mike	
   SOS	
  Project	
  Technical	
  Lead NOAA	
  SOS	
  Team michael.biere@noaa.gov Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere SOS	
  System	
  and	
  SoYware
Bigelow Thomas	
   Audio	
  Visual	
  Associate Aquarium	
  of	
  the	
  Pacific tbigelow@lbaop.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Sphere	
  opera,on/maintenance
Brant	
  Puon Chris,an Developer Climate	
  Ins,tute	
  Mexico	
  &	
  La,n	
  America chbrant7@gmail.com Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Integra,on	
  of	
  other	
  pla[orms
Brickley Anne\e Educa,on	
  Director Ocean	
  Explorium	
  at	
  New	
  Bedford	
  Seaport abrickley@oceanexplorium.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Brownell Ma\	
   Media	
  Systems	
  Developer Denver	
  Museum	
  of	
  Nature	
  &	
  Science mbrownell@dmns.org Integra,on	
  of	
  other	
  pla[orms Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Butcher Ginger Aura	
  EPO	
  Lead NASA ginger.butcher-­‐1@nasa.gov Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons NASA	
  Earth	
  Science	
  Story	
  development
Carr Rob	
   Exhibits	
  and	
  Interpre,ve	
  Programs	
  Manager The	
  Wild	
  Center rcarr@wildcenter.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Chancellor April Senior	
  Educator Museum	
  of	
  Science	
  and	
  Industry april.chancellor@msichicago.org n/a n/a
Cohen Andrew	
   AV	
  Crea,ve	
  Supervisor Aquarium	
  of	
  the	
  Pacific acohen@lbaop.org Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons Sphere	
  opera,on/maintenance
Coleman Dwight Director,	
  Inner	
  Space	
  Center University	
  of	
  Rhode	
  Island	
  -­‐	
  Graduate	
  School	
  of	
  Oceanography dcoleman@mail.uri.edu Real-­‐,me	
  data Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Culbertson Bri\a	
   Einstein	
  Fellow NOAA	
  Office	
  of	
  Educa,on bri\a.culbertson@noaa.gov Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Formal	
  Educa,on
Dalley Brian	
   AV	
  Tech Aquarium	
  of	
  the	
  Pacific BDalley@lbaop.org Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons Sphere	
  opera,on/maintenance
DeBates Bryan	
   Director-­‐Educa,on The	
  Space	
  Founda,on bdebates@spacefounda,on.org Integra,on	
  of	
  other	
  pla[orms Curriculum	
  development
Díaz	
  Leal Carlos	
   Interna,onal	
  Liaison Climate	
  Ins,tute	
  Mexico	
  &	
  La,n	
  America carlosdiazleal@gmail.com Docent	
  presenta,ons Climate	
  Educa,on	
  Network	
  Development
Duhaney Carla	
  	
   Educa,on	
  and	
  Exhibits	
  Director South	
  Florida	
  Science	
  Museum cduhaney@sfsm.org n/a n/a
Eisenberg Michael	
   Professor University	
  of	
  Colorado,	
  Department	
  of	
  Computer	
  Science duck@cs.colorado.edu Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Ferrero Bruno	
   M.Sc. Oceanographic	
  Ins,tute/University	
  of	
  São	
  Paulo brferrero@gmail.com Integra,on	
  of	
  other	
  pla[orms Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Francis Laura Educa,on	
  Coordinator NOAA	
  Channel	
  Islands	
  Na,onal	
  Marine	
  Sanctuary laura.francis@noaa.gov Docent	
  presenta,ons storytelling,	
  messages,	
  place-­‐based	
  stewardship
Gaoteote	
  Halatuituia Isabel	
   Communica,on/Educa,on	
  Coordinator/IT Fagatele	
  Bay	
  Na,onal	
  Marine	
  Sanctuary isabel.gaoteote@noaa.gov n/a n/a
Goldstein Eddie Senior	
  Space	
  Science	
  Educator Denver	
  Museum	
  of	
  Nature	
  &	
  Science Eddie.Goldstein@dmns.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Gordon John Exhibit	
  Developer Science	
  Museum	
  of	
  Minnesota jgordon01@gmail.com Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Gross David	
   Curator The	
  Wild	
  Center dgross@wildcenter.org Docent	
  presenta,ons
Gupta Shilpi	
   SoYware	
  Engineer NOAA	
  SOS	
  Team Shilpi.Gupta@noaa.gov Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Sphere	
  opera,on/maintenance
Hart Jolene	
   Senior	
  Data	
  Analyst People,	
  Places	
  &	
  Design	
  Research jolenehart@ppdresearch.com Evalua,on
Hayward Jeff	
   Director People,	
  Places	
  &	
  Design	
  Research jedayward@ppdresearch.com Evalua,on
Henderson Maurice NASA	
  Goddard	
  Space	
  Flight	
  Center maurice.henderson@nasa.gov
Hsi	
   Sherry	
   Research	
  Director The	
  Lawrence	
  Hall	
  of	
  Science sherryh@berkeley.edu Evalua,on Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere
Huang Cihua Deputy	
  Commissioner China	
  Weather,	
  Huafeng	
  Group,	
  Beijing,	
  PRC Docent	
  presenta,ons Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Huang Guangming Product	
  Manager China	
  Weather,	
  Huafeng	
  Group,	
  Beijing,	
  PRC Evalua,on Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere
Huang Junfeng Technical	
  Manager China	
  Weather,	
  Huafeng	
  Group,	
  Beijing,	
  PRC Real-­‐,me	
  data Evalua,on
Johns Carla NASA	
  Jet	
  Propulsion	
  Laboratory
Kagan Ron	
   Execu,ve	
  Director Detroit	
  Zoological	
  Society rlkagan@earthlink.net Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere
Kavvada Argyro SOS	
  Intern/	
  PhD	
  Student Earth	
  System	
  Science	
  Interdisciplinary	
  Center,	
  University	
  of	
  Maryland,	
  College	
  Park argyrok@atmos.umd.edu Real-­‐,me	
  data Docent	
  presenta,ons
Kennedy Bryan Director,	
  Media	
  Design	
  and	
  Development Science	
  Museum	
  of	
  Minnesota bkennedy@smm.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Integra,on	
  of	
  other	
  pla[orms
Kim Sea	
  Yong Assistant	
  Director	
  of	
  General	
  Services	
  Division Gwacheon	
  Na,onal	
  Science	
  Museum dyd16mm@mest.go.kr Docent	
  presenta,ons Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Kim Young	
  Ok Assistant	
  Director	
  of	
  General	
  Services	
  Division Gwacheon	
  Na,onal	
  Science	
  Museum yokim@mest.go.kr Docent	
  presenta,ons Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Kishaba Amy	
   Aquarium	
  of	
  the	
  Pacific
Koch Louisa Director NOAA	
  Office	
  of	
  Educa,on louisa.koch@noaa.gov
Komatsu Toshi	
   Director	
  of	
  Digital	
  Theaters The	
  Lawrence	
  Hall	
  of	
  Science tkomatsu@berkeley.edu Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Lalley Marc Co-­‐Founder iGlobe	
  inc. marc@iglobeinc.com Real-­‐,me	
  data Integra,on	
  of	
  other	
  pla[orms
Lapre AJ	
   Park	
  Ranger Grand	
  Canyon	
  Na,onal	
  Park aj_lapre@nps.gov Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
LeBeau Alie	
   Teacher	
  and	
  School	
  Resources	
  Coordinator Aquarium	
  of	
  the	
  Pacific alebeau@lbaop.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Lee Jeong	
  Gu Director	
  of	
  Exhibi,on	
  Division Gwacheon	
  Na,onal	
  Science	
  Museum leejg@mest.go.kr Docent	
  presenta,ons Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Lee	
  Chubb Sara	
   Visitor	
  Services	
  Assistant Alaska	
  State	
  Museum sara.chubb@alaska.gov Docent	
  presenta,ons Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Lesiuk Nate Senior	
  Program	
  Developer Oregon	
  Museum	
  of	
  Science	
  &	
  Industry nlesiuk@omsi.edu Docent	
  presenta,ons Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Liu Zhixia Marke,ng	
  Director China	
  Weather,	
  Huafeng	
  Group,	
  Beijing,	
  PRC Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Long Stephanie	
   Director	
  of	
  Science	
  Live Science	
  Museum	
  of	
  Minnesota slong@smm.org Docent	
  presenta,ons Scripts
Loomis Diana Board	
  Member/Volunteer Great	
  Valley	
  Museum	
  of	
  Natural	
  History,	
  Modesto	
  Junior	
  College Dloomis6@pacbell.net Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Lop,en Jon	
   SOS	
  Sysem	
  Support NOAA	
  SOS	
  Team jonathan.lop,en@noaa.gov Sphere	
  opera,on/maintenance
Lualdi Anthony Exhibit	
  Design	
  Director South	
  Florida	
  Science	
  Museum tony@lualdidesign.com Museum	
  Exhibit	
  Design
Macintyre Maggie Technology	
  &	
  Collec,ons	
  Coordinator Nova	
  Sco,a	
  Museum	
  of	
  Natural	
  History macintmf@gov.ns.ca Docent	
  presenta,ons Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Marciniak John	
   President BWC	
  Visual	
  Technology john@bwcviz.com Real-­‐,me	
  data Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Maris Kevin Professional	
  Research	
  Assistant NOAA	
  SOS	
  Team kevin.maris@noaa.gov Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere
McDougall Carrie Senior	
  Program	
  Manager NOAA	
  Office	
  of	
  Educa,on carrie.mcdougall@noaa.gov Evalua,on Network	
  management
McLaughlin John	
   Educa,on	
  Program	
  Manager NOAA	
  Office	
  of	
  Educa,on john.mclaughlin@noaa.gov n/a n/a
McVicker Hilary	
   Director	
  of	
  Communica,ons The	
  Elumena, hilary@elumena,.com Domes,	
  spheres,	
  and	
  interac,ve	
  soYware
Miller Mary	
   Project	
  Director Exploratorium mmiller@exploratorium.edu Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Miller Keith	
   AV	
  Associate Aquarium	
  of	
  the	
  Pacific kmiller@lbaop.org Real-­‐,me	
  data Science	
  Producer	
  &	
  Media,on	
  Programs
Mitchell Bill Lead	
  Facilitator The	
  Lawrence	
  Hall	
  of	
  Science bill.mitchell@berkeley.edu Real-­‐,me	
  data Docent	
  presenta,ons
Moeng Fanthune Interna,onal	
  SOS	
  Program	
  Manager NOAA	
  SOS	
  Team fanthune.moeng@noaa.gov n/a n/a
Morris Rob	
   Assistant	
  Educa,on	
  Manager Clark	
  Planetarium rmorris@slco.org Sphere	
  opera,on/maintenance Sphere	
  Accesories
Mou Jianyin Technical	
  Director China	
  Weather,	
  Huafeng	
  Group,	
  Beijing,	
  PRC Real-­‐,me	
  data Integra,on	
  of	
  other	
  pla[orms
Muller Sco\ Chief	
  Technology	
  Officer BWC	
  Visual	
  Technology sco\@bwcviz.com Real-­‐,me	
  data Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons

Areas	
  of	
  Exper2se



Last	
  Name First	
  Name Posi2on/Title: Ins2tu2on	
  Name E-­‐mail	
  Address Areas	
  of	
  Exper2se
Murray Maria Informal	
  Science	
  Educa,on	
  Program	
  Coordinator NOAA	
  Office	
  of	
  Educa,on Maria.Murray@noaa.gov n/a n/a
Nicholas Bre\ Manager,	
  Guest	
  Programs Museum	
  of	
  Science	
  and	
  Industry bre\.nicholas@msichicago.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Oh Yeun	
  Suk Assistant	
  Director	
  of	
  Exhibi,on	
  Division Gwacheon	
  Na,onal	
  Science	
  Museum ysukoh@mest.go.kr Docent	
  presenta,ons Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Olli David Live	
  Science	
  Catalyst Science	
  Museum	
  of	
  Virginia dolli@smv.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Peddicord Hilary	
   Educa,on	
  Specialist NOAA	
  SOS	
  Team hilary.peddicord@noaa.gov Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Pisut Dan	
   Program	
  Manager NOAA	
  Visualiza,on	
  Lab dan.pisut@noaa.gov Real-­‐,me	
  data Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Polito Paulo	
   Professor Oceanographic	
  Ins,tute/University	
  of	
  São	
  Paulo polito@usp.br Docent	
  presenta,ons Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Probert Iain	
   Vice	
  President	
  -­‐	
  Educa,on The	
  Space	
  Founda,on iprobert@spacefounda,on.org Evalua,on
Ramsey Robin	
   Coordinator,	
  Environmental	
  and	
  Electronic	
  Educa,on BoonshoY	
  Museum	
  of	
  Discovery rramsey@boonshoYmuseum.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Rigsby Carla	
   Educa,on	
  Specialist Detroit	
  Zoological	
  Society crigsby@dzs.org n/a n/a
Robinson Amy	
   Space	
  Educa,on	
  Specialist The	
  Space	
  Founda,on arobinson@spacefounda,on.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Rodriguez James Presenter Science	
  Museum	
  of	
  Minnesota thejamesrodriguez@gmail.com Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere
Romano Cia Senior	
  Usability	
  Researcher Interface	
  Guru cia@interfaceguru.com Evalua,on User	
  experience
Rouse John VP	
  of	
  Opera,ons Aquarium	
  of	
  the	
  Pacific jrouse@lbaop.org Sphere	
  opera,on/maintenance
Rowley Patrick	
   Data	
  Interpreta,on	
  and	
  Educa,on	
  Specialist,	
  EarthNow CIMSS/SSEC,	
  University	
  of	
  Wisconsin,	
  Madison patrick.rowley@ssec.wisc.edu Real-­‐,me	
  data Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Russell Beth SOS	
  Opera,ons	
  Manager NOAA	
  SOS	
  Team beth.russell@noaa.gov Real-­‐,me	
  data Docent	
  presenta,ons
Rutherford E.	
  Howard President/CEO Pier	
  Aquarium/Secrets	
  of	
  the	
  Sea	
  Marine	
  Exlora,on	
  Center	
  and	
  Aquarium Real-­‐,me	
  data
Sams Erin Sea	
  Grant	
  Fellow NOAA	
  Office	
  of	
  Educa,on erin.sams@noaa.gov n/a n/a
Sato Olga	
   Professor Oceanographic	
  Ins,tute/University	
  of	
  São	
  Paulo olga.sato@usp.br Docent	
  presenta,ons Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Savage Felicia	
   TerraLink	
  Manager Maryland	
  Science	
  Center fsavage@mdsci.org Docent	
  presenta,ons
Schmidl Laura Educa,on	
  Manager Discovery	
  Science	
  Center lschmidl@discoverycube.org Docent	
  presenta,ons
Schollaert	
  Uz Stephanie	
   Faculty	
  Research	
  Assistant Earth	
  System	
  Science	
  Interdisciplinary	
  Center,	
  University	
  of	
  Maryland,	
  College	
  Park ses@essic.umd.edu Evalua,on Docent	
  presenta,ons
Schubel Jerry President	
  &	
  CEO Aquarium	
  of	
  the	
  Pacific
ScowcroY Gail	
   Execu,ve	
  Director,	
  Na,onal	
  COSEE	
  Network University	
  of	
  Rhode	
  Island gailscow@gso.uri.edu Real-­‐,me	
  data Integra,on	
  of	
  other	
  pla[orms
Shenton Mary	
  Beth Park	
  Ranger Point	
  Reyes	
  Na,onal	
  Seashore mary_beth_shenton@nps.gov Park	
  Ranger	
  presenta,ons
Simon Sco\ Educa,on	
  Program	
  Manager Marine	
  Science	
  Ins,tute	
  -­‐	
  University	
  of	
  California,	
  Santa	
  Barbara simon@msi.ucsb.edu Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Integra,on	
  of	
  other	
  pla[orms
Sohus Anita NASA	
  Jet	
  Propulsion	
  Laboratory
Spargo Abbey Execu,ve	
  Director Ocean	
  Explorium	
  at	
  New	
  Bedford	
  Seaport aspargo@oceanexplorium.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Stanton Duane Systems	
  Integra,on	
  Specialist Aquarium	
  of	
  the	
  Pacific dstanton@lbaop.org Sphere	
  opera,on/maintenance
Starobin Michael	
   Senior	
  Producer NASA	
  Goddard	
  Space	
  Flight	
  Center michael.starobin@nasa.gov Docent	
  presenta,ons Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Stewart Jebb Technical	
  Lead NOAA	
  SOS	
  Team Jebb.Q.Stewart@noaa.gov Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Sphere	
  opera,on/maintenance
Strickland Zeta Science	
  Interpreta,on	
  Manager Pacific	
  Science	
  Center zstrickland@pacsci.org Docent	
  presenta,ons
Tung Steve Data	
  Curator Exploratorium stung@exploratorium.edu Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons
Vanwey Sandra	
   Co-­‐director	
  Science	
  Community	
  Center Great	
  Valley	
  Museum	
  of	
  Natural	
  History,	
  Modesto	
  Junior	
  College vanweys@mjc.edu Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Sphere	
  opera,on/maintenance
Wang Jun Senior	
  Designer China	
  Weather,	
  Huafeng	
  Group,	
  Beijing,	
  PRC Integra,on	
  of	
  other	
  pla[orms Docent	
  presenta,ons
Waters Sarah Educa,on	
  &	
  Outreach	
  Coordinator Thunder	
  Bay	
  Na,onal	
  Marine	
  Sanctuary sarah.a.waters@noaa.gov Docent	
  presenta,ons
Wu Sue Senior	
  Educator,	
  Earth	
  Science Oregon	
  Museum	
  of	
  Science	
  &	
  Industry swu@omsi.edu Docent	
  presenta,ons
Yam Emily Science	
  Interpreta,on	
  Coordinator Aquarium	
  of	
  the	
  Pacific eyam@lbaop.org Interac,vity	
  w/	
  sphere Docent	
  presenta,ons
Ye Huane Interac,ve	
  Designer China	
  Weather,	
  Huafeng	
  Group,	
  Beijing,	
  PRC Real-­‐,me	
  data Docent	
  presenta,ons
Young Beth	
   Educa,on	
  Coordinator The	
  Pier	
  Aquarium byoung@pieraquarium.org n/a n/a
Zhang Wei Technical	
  Manager China	
  Weather,	
  Huafeng	
  Group,	
  Beijing,	
  PRC ,anqiyubao121@126.com Integra,on	
  of	
  other	
  pla[orms Sphere	
  opera,on/maintenance
Zhang Juan Product	
  Director China	
  Weather,	
  Huafeng	
  Group,	
  Beijing,	
  PRC Real-­‐,me	
  data Evalua,on
Zong Zhouquan Vice	
  Manager China	
  Weather,	
  Huafeng	
  Group,	
  Beijing,	
  PRC Crea,ng	
  content,	
  data	
  visualiza,ons Sphere	
  opera,on/maintenance


